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Alias
Pinewood Kid
Mr Finger
Cbeaux
Ruidoso
Dixon Creek
Arkansas Jim
Hellfire Hanna
Mean Michelle
Clueless Bob
Marshal Jack Bridges
Duke Silverado
Bloomburg Bulldog
China Doll
Rowdy On The Red
Dirt Dart
John Wesley
El Rio Rojo
Tator Tot
Joe Scorpio
Red Dixon (MDQ)

Category
49

D

49

SS

49

S

CG

L49
BPFC

49
GF
L49
L49
SSG

49
RB
L49

Final

Rank

Time

153.90
158.82
165.50
184.17
184.89
185.61
205.94
207.74
214.19
219.73
221.21
227.38
243.89
272.62
283.75
377.78
458.57
474.02
808.67

22
30
30
39
46
41
53
61
55
63
73
71
81
91
91
112
120
118
133

2021 January Saturday

1/22/2021
Match Results (by time)

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
20.58 1 16.04 1 30.27 2 29.28 7 32.03 6 18.36 1 7.34 4
25.53 5 25.19 9 27.97 1 25.79 4 25.57 1 20.16 4 8.61 6
25.60 6 20.95 4 30.31 3 22.95 1 39.99 11 19.07 2 6.63 3
29.53 9 20.17 3 52.39 12 23.81 2 31.02 5 20.75 6 6.50 2
23.19 2 28.67 10 37.54 4 30.08 8 34.85 9 22.55 8 8.01 5
25.09 3 22.25 5 50.58 28.21 5 28.66 3 21.23 7 9.59 9
25.16 4 24.32 6 61.22 14 2552 3 40.12 12 29.59 13 0.01 1
28.96 7 2435 7 46.84 7 38.77 13 3240 7 24.65 9 11.77 11
29.03 8 19.85 2 51.21 10 51.42 15  33.39 8 20.64 5 8.65 7
54.60 15 33.23 12 37.62 5 30.74 9 29.48 4 25.18 10 8.88 8
30.15 10 34.07 13 51.46 11 29.16 6 36.17 10  26.99 11 13.21 12
33.35 11 30.30 11 52.44 13 44.19 14 2579 2 19.65 3 21.66 17
45.75 13 2470 8 45.15 6 35.25 11 4052 13 3228 14 20.24 16
4694 14 36.86 14 49.28 8 38.43 12 5291 15  34.15 15 14.05 13
4484 12 45.16 16 6522 15 3335 10 5786 16 27.52 12 9.80 10
70.45 17  43.24 15  77.56 16 54.55 16 7254 18 4485 16 14.59 14
73.85 18  52.50 17  97.63 18  93.79 18 4743 14  68.22 17 25.15 18
64.09 16 68.92 18 87.90 17 7524 17 7092 17 87.95 18 19.00 15
9320 19 141.95 19 15242 19 11954 19 9754 19 17696 19 27.06 19
- - - - - - - - - - - - 999.99 20



